Torneo Fin de Curso 2022/23. 1°. Fuenteblanca
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - prebenjaminl
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Nombre

Pujante Arcis, Enzo

Drod Garcia, Damian

Gil Pedrefio, Tomas

Vaca Serrano, Gael
Fernandez Alcaina, Gonzalo
Yagues Diaz, Manolo
Martinez Pinilla, Juan Manuel
Millan Turpin, Jorge

Loépez Lopez, Leo

Vergara Perefiguez, Gonzalo
Gonzalo Ochando, Diego
Molina Fernandez, Adrian
Alvarez Leén, Lucas

Bueno Garcia, Lucia

Loépez Salva, Marta
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Club

Fuenteblanca
CEU San Pablo
Fuenteblanca
CEU San Pablo
Los Olivos
Fuenteblanca
Villapilar

Maria Maroto
Los OLivos
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Los Olivos
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
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10.5
14.5
12.0
11.0
15.0
13.5
11.0

9.5
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12.5
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Progr.

15.0
13.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
7.5
6.5
3.0
5.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

Victorias
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